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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: Order number E1/020124
Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> 3 January 2024 at 12:32
Reply-To: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Dear Office

Please add to the system two new orders from Oxylink   E1/020124  and D1/020124    
If you have any problems let me know, i have put full history up as he has made an amendment  since placing order .
Thanks
Cathy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>
Date: Wed, 3 Jan 2024 at 12:12
Subject: Re: Order number E1/020124
To: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Cathy,

Thank you for the update. Please use gray boxes but this time only.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Mobile: +48 509701509

śr., 3 sty 2024, 13:08 użytkownik Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> napisał:
Dear Piotr

Thank you for your email. I will add the the R-22Meds (0110022) to the order , but will not dispatch them  until we
have fresher date codes.

In regards to your R-22AV sensors, I'm afraid l will not be able to supply them in white boxes for this shipment, as
we are waiting on a new delivery of boxes.  We can supply them in the brown boxes, please see image attached for
an idea of how they will look.  I have made a cover label so that they will look similar to any existing stock, please
let me know as soon as possible if this option is acceptable.  

Kind Regards
Cathy Green

On Wed, 3 Jan 2024 at 10:47, Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:
Dear Cathy,

Thank you for the update. Please go ahead. Regarding R-22MED I would like to get sensors from this year stock,
same with R-24Meds.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Mobile: +48 509701509

śr., 3 sty 2024, 11:41 użytkownik Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> napisał:
Dear Piotr

Please see below for the date codes available.  .

mailto:piotr@oxylink.pl
mailto:cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
mailto:piotr@oxylink.pl
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk


03/01/2024, 12:44 Gmail - Fwd: Order number E1/020124

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1787072556589191361&simpl=msg-f:1787072556589… 2/6

Sensor type: R-49V  P/N: 0110049      07-2023  and 09-2023 - OK     Noted
Qty: x25

2.
Sensor type: R-22Vi    Please confirm if single ( 0110020) or matched pairs (0110072)    - single ones 
 Noted    Date code   01/2024
Qty: x15

3.
Sensor type: R-30V   P/N: 0110040   07-2023 - OK    Noted
Qty: x11

4.
Sensor type: R-41V   P/N: 0110041      09-2023 - OK      Noted
Qty: x10

5.
Sensor type: R-43V    P/N 0110043   08-2023 - OK      Noted
Qty: x10 packs of 2

6.
Sensor type: R-47V  P/N 0110047   08-2023 - OK     Noted
Qty: x10

7.
Sensor type: R-22VA (single ones)  P/N: 0110039  09-2023 - OK       Noted
Qty: x30

   8. Please add 
    Sensor type: R-22Vi double ones                      Date code   09-2023    and  01/2024
    Qty: 4 packs of 2
    

on order number E1/020124 (euro account)

and

1.
Sensor type: R-24MED   P/N: 0110024   No stock at the moment
Qty: x25

2.
Sensor type: R-22MED   P/N: 0110022   Date code C3  - no thanks, I'll wait for a new batch    Noted ,  would
you like me not to add to order.
Qty: x25

2.
Sensor type: MAX-250E  P/N: 0110429   08-2023 - OK      Noted
Qty: x6

   3. Please add 80x R-22AV sensors                   Noted Date code J3

on order number D1/020124 (dollar account)

Kind Regards
Cathy Green 

On Wed, 3 Jan 2024 at 09:27, Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:
Dear Cathy, 

As per my 
śr., 3 sty 2024 o 09:04 Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> napisał(a):

Dear Piotr

Thank you for the new orders.

Please see below for the date codes available.
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Sensor type: R-49V  P/N: 0110049      07-2023  and 09-2023 - OK
Qty: x25

2.
Sensor type: R-22Vi    Please confirm if single ( 0110020) or matched pairs (0110020)    - single ones
Qty: x15

3.
Sensor type: R-30V   P/N: 0110040   07-2023 - OK
Qty: x11

4.
Sensor type: R-41V   P/N: 0110041      09-2023 - OK
Qty: x10

5.
Sensor type: R-43V    P/N 0110043   08-2023 - OK
Qty: x10 packs of 2

6.
Sensor type: R-47V  P/N 0110047   08-2023 - OK
Qty: x10

7.
Sensor type: R-22VA (single ones)  P/N: 0110039  09-2023 - OK
Qty: x30

   8. Please add 
    Sensor type: R-22Vi double ones
    Qty: 4 packs of 2
    

on order number E1/020124 (euro account)

and

1.
Sensor type: R-24MED   P/N: 0110024   No stock at the moment
Qty: x25

2.
Sensor type: R-22MED   P/N: 0110022   Date code C3  - no thanks, I'll wait for a new batch
Qty: x25

2.
Sensor type: MAX-250E  P/N: 0110429   08-2023 - OK
Qty: x6

   3. Please add 80x R-22AV sensors 

on order number D1/020124 (dollar account)

Kind Regards
Cathy Green

On Tue, 2 Jan 2024 at 17:50, Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:
Dear Cathy, 

As per our telephone conversation please supply:

1.
Sensor type: R-49V
Qty: x25

2.
Sensor type: R-22Vi
Qty: x15
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3.
Sensor type: R-30V
Qty: x11

4.
Sensor type: R-41V
Qty: x10

5.
Sensor type: R-43V
Qty: x10 packs of 2

6.
Sensor type: R-47V
Qty: x10

7.
Sensor type: R-22VA (single ones)
Qty: x30

on order number E1/020124 (euro account)

and

1.
Sensor type: R-24MED
Qty: x25

2.
Sensor type: R-22MED
Qty: x25

2.
Sensor type: MAX-250E
Qty: x6

on order number D1/020124 (dollar account)

Please find below updated order number E1/011223:
1.
Sensor type: R-22Vi (single ones)
Qty: x30

2.
Sensor type: R-22Vi (double ones)
Qty: 4x packs of 2

3.
Sensor type: T-7V
Qty: x5

4.
Sensor type: R-22VA (single ones)
Qty: x12

5.
Sensor type: R-43V
Qty: x3

6.
Sensor type: R-30V
Qty: x4

on order number E1/011223.

Let me know please about the date codes first.
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Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Mobile: +48 509 701 509

--
Kind regards

Cathy Green
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email:Cathy.Green@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended soley for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

--
Kind regards

Cathy Green
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email:Cathy.Green@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended soley for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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--
Kind regards

Cathy Green
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email:Cathy.Green@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended soley for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

--
Kind regards

Cathy Green
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email:Cathy.Green@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended soley for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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